Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 42309434 (Four Crore Twenty Three Lakh Nine Thousand
Four Hundred Thirty Four )

38596623 (Three Crore Eighty Five Lakh Ninety Six Thousand
Six Hundred Twenty Three )

35318423 (Three Crore Fifty Three Lakh Eighteen Thousand
Four Hundred Twenty Three )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

11090 (Eleven Thousand Ninety ) 50991 (Fifty Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety One ) 146807 (Fourteen Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred
Seven )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings